
Friday, August 8
Weather Forecasts from ZBs, 2ZC: "District, 7.30
a.m., 10,. 9.30 pam. XH: District, 7.31 a.m.,

Dominion, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8,2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. 2XB: Dist., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travei the Friendly Road
10. 0 Royal Romances
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 A Name to Remember
11. 0 Factory Favourites
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
2. 0 p.m. Hold Back Tomorrow2.15 Voices in Harmony
2.390 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 The Gardening Session with
George Dean3.30 The Melody Lingers On4. 0 Accordion Interlude415 Talking Shop with Shone4.30 Tune Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 The Merrymakers0 Quiz Kids
0 Operation Moon Satellite
0 The Guns of Navarone
0 Dangerous Destiny.30 Disc Debut
0. O Sporting Digest0.30 The Fat Man1.0 Platter Party2.0 Close dwn

: YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke. ~ 240 m.

5. Op.m. Country and Western Parade5.30 Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra6. 0 Patience and Prudence
6,30 Light and Bright7. 0 From Our Overseas Library7.30 Smile Awhile
8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests9. 0 On a Latin Pattern
9.30 The Voices of Walter Schumann
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXHoie zm.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Sessionre. Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)0. O Peter and Paula
0.15 The Bennett Affair-- * Life of Mary Sothern1
2
1
2
3
5

‘45 We Love and Learn
0 Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)
O p.m. A Woman in Lovex Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe.30 The Girl from Nowhere —

AS Adventures of Rocky Starr45 The Silver Spur
EVENING PROGRAMME

9
1
1
1

1

5

6. 0 Light Dinner Music6.45 Auckland Provincial Stock Report7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7,30 Story of a Star (Sonny James)8.0 Operation Moon Satellite
8.390 Dangerous Destiny9. 0 Life in the Balance
10. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Bill Cassidy)10.30 In the Continental Manner11. 0 Close down

HAWKES BAY2ZC ‘1280 ke. 234 m.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
10 School Bell: Mello, Children0 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
bidge)0 Taradale Town Topics10. 0 Royal Romances10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Alias Jane Morgan12. 0 Calling Waipawa
1.30 p.m. World at My Feet2.0 #£'The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)
3.0, These Words Changed My Life4.0 Afternoon Concert
5. 0 World of Nature (Reg Williams)
5.45 Salute to a Champion

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Dinner Music
ai 0 Quiz Kids8.0 Operation Moon Satellite
9s. 0 Dangerous Destin
10. 0 Sports Preview (hinod MicKegg)10.15 Sepia Serenade ;

11. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Good Morning Requests
Peter and Paula
Famous Adventurers
The Bennett Affair
Lone Journey
"ae Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-sen
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Doctor Paul
2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King):
3.0, The Chairman is a Lady4.20 From Ireland
me Wellington Salvation Army Citadel
n
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Castillians and the Georgeitchell Choir
Play it AgainThe Quiz KidsHits of the Thirties :
Country Digest (Alan More)Operation Moon Satellite
Dangerous Destiny
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
Close down

X MASTERTONB 840 ke. 357 m.
p.m. Dinner Music
Bargain BuyingDinner Music
The Quiz Kids
Rick O’Shea
Latin Americana
Family Favourites .

Jazz in the Traditional StyleSoft Listening
Smuggler’s Paradise
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2ZB lee racibecth og
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
7.30 Cancellation Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Royal Romances10.15 Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 A Name To Remember
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 Vanished Without Trace =

3.30 Afternoon Variety
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Dinner Music
0 The Quiz Kids30 Curtain Going Up0 Operation Moon SatellitePUD

0 Mantrap
0 Dangerous

peveny! 4 |0 Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers)30 The Fat Man
5 Calling Paraparaumu (Morva)0 Close down

:

WELLINGTON2YD 1130 ke. 265 m,
o p.m. Music for Everyman

a

heh

OO

7.
7.30 The Australian Jazz Quartet8.0 Harmony is the Thing: The Mod-ernaires8.15 in Continental Manner
8.45 Bing Sings9. 0 Percy aith and his Orchestra

__ Play Music from Mexico9.30 Those Were the Days
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Ciub with Happi Hill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
10. 0 Royal Romances10.15 Out of the Dark
10.30 The Bennet? Affair
10.45 A Name to Remember
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.39 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)
3.0; C.0.D. Check on Depositors3.30 Afternoon Concert Stage4.0 #£=Polka with Kramer and Wolmer

415 Italian Holiday
4.30 Light Variety
5.30 Serenade
6.45 Still the Tops

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Sinatra and Berlin
8. 0 Operation Moon Satellite
8.30 The. Renegade9. 0 Dangerous Destiny
9.30 Their Best to You
10. 0 Sports Preview (George Speed)i 0 The Fat Man
11. 0 New Brighton is on the Air (Alande Malimanche)
11.30 Favourite Melodies
12. 0 Close down

ALB iis
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.10 School Bell .

0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Q Royal Romances15 This Man’s Famil
30 The Bennett Affair
45 A Name to Remember
1.39 Shopping Reporter Session (AlmaOaten)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow
2.30 Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)3.30 Friday Serenade
5. 0 Family Theatre

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved

8. 0 Operation Moon Satellite
8.30 The Guns of Navarone (final broade
cast)
9. 0 Dangerous Destiny
10. 0 Talking Sport (Charlie Martin)
10.30 The Fat Man
11. 0 Starlight Lullaby
12. 0 Close down

ae ogee
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children9.0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
10. 0 Royal Romances
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 ‘The Search for Karen Hastings12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Hold Back Tomorrow2.30 Women’s Hour (Lois): 2.0, World
‘at My Feet; Understanding by
Quentin Brew3.30 A Song for Everyone5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles5.15 Tea Dance
5.45 The Black Arrow

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Just Music
8. 0 Operation Moon Satellite
8.30 The Guns of Navarone (last broade
9
> faa Dangerous Destiny9.32 Teen Time
10. 0 Sports Preview (J. Pettigrew)10.30 Quiet Music
11. 0 Close down

STOP

COUGHING
cOlds
SOREThROATS

congEstiON

START TAKIN

TONKING S
ShakemtBonle

TONKINGS|
CouGh MIXTURE
At the firstsignof acoughor cold get it ofCouch

MIXTURE your chest with TONKINGS ! Wonderfully
Diaac soothingandquick-acting;TONKINGSsoonstopsDateceeul3a
c4oaa 0aorWd coughing and wheezing, clears away congestion.HerataLoltt
F Eua Idealforchildrentoo,pleasanttastingand safeOcande e2 even for baby!
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